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2024 GROUND SCHOOL COURSE CATALOG

 Course Number Course Dates  Course Schedule Total Hours

 PVT 0124   Jan. 2 - Feb.10, 2024  Tue. & Thu. 6:00pm - 8:30pm, Sat. 9:00am - 1:00pm 54

 PVT 0224 Feb. 19 - Mar. 30, 2024 Tue. & Thu. 6:00pm - 8:30pm, Sat. 9:00am - 1:00pm 54

 PVT 0424 Apr. 9 - May 18, 2024 Tue. & Thu. 6:00pm - 8:30pm, Sat. 9:00am - 1:00pm  54
    
 PVT 0524 May 28 - Jul.11, 2024 Tue. & Thu. 6:00pm - 8:30pm, Sat. 9:00am - 1:00pm 54   
      
 PVT 0724 Jul. 16 - Aug. 24, 2024 Tue. & Thu. 6:00pm - 8:30pm, Sat. 9:00am - 1:00pm 54
  
 PVT 0924 Sep. 3 - Oct. 12, 2024 Tue. & Thu. 6:00pm - 8:30pm, Sat. 9:00am - 1:00pm 54

 PVT 1024 Oct. 29 - Dec. 12, 2024 Tue. & Thu. 6:00pm - 8:30pm, Sat. 9:00am - 1:00pm 54 

 PRIVATE PILOT - PVT - REMOTE 

 EXPRESS PRIVATE PILOT - XPV

 COMMERCIAL PILOT - COM

 XPV 0924 Sep. 9 - Oct. 2, 2024 Mon., Tue., & Wed. 8:30am - 12:30pm  48
    
 XPV 1024 Oct. 28 - Nov. 20, 2024 Mon., Tue., & Wed. 8:30am - 12:30pm 48  

 Course Number Course Dates  Course Schedule Total Hours

 COM 0924   Sep. 10 - Oct. 20, 2024 Tue. & Thu. 6:00pm - 8:00pm, Sun. 1:00pm - 5:00pm 48

  

 INSTRUMENT RATING - IFR

 Course Number Course Dates  Course Schedule Total Hours

 IFR 0224   Feb. 5 - Mar. 14, 2024  Mon. & Thu. 6:30pm - 9:00pm 30

 IFR 0424 Apr. 15 - Jun. 3, 2024 Mon. & Thu. 6:30pm - 9:00pm 30   
 
 IFR 0924 Sep. 24 - Nov. 14, 2024 Tue. & Thu. 6:30pm - 9:00pm 40
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2024 GROUND SCHOOL COURSE CATALOG

 Course Number Course Dates  Course Schedule Total Hours

 CFI 0724   Jul. 29 - Aug. 3, 2024 Mon. - Fri. 9:00am - 5:00pm 40

 CERTIFIED FLIGHT INSTRUCTOR - CFI

 DRONE - UNMANNED AIRCRAFT SYSTEMS - UAS

 Course Number Course Dates  Course Schedule Total Hours

 UAS 0224   Feb. 17 - 18, 2024  Sat. 9:00am - 4:00pm, Sun. 10:30am - 2:30pm 9

 UAS 0424 Apr. 6 - 7, 2024 Sat. 9:00am - 4:00pm, Sun. 10:30am - 2:30pm 9

 UAS 0724 Jul. 20 - 21, 2024 Sat. 9:00am - 4:00pm, Sun. 10:30am - 2:30pm  9
    
 UAS 1024 Oct. 19 - 20, 2024 Sat. 9:00am - 4:00pm, Sun. 10:30am - 2:30pm 9


